
Post Name Contact Number Email LinkedIN Id
Dev Sharma 9909635383 sdev4268@gmail.com www.linkedin.com/in/dev-sharma-4b8b52150

Aswin Nair 7045447557 AswinAir.7@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/aswin-nair-750b22222

Kushal Doshi 9409121643 kushaldoshi1203@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/kushal-doshi-033569241/

Sarita Meena 9724385100 meenasari2405@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarita-meena-6b1bba227

Priyansu Prajapati 9664896991 priyanshuprajapati1210@gmail.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/priyansu-prajapati-8b5166258

Himanshu Singh 6396568068 hash77106@gmail.com www.linkedin.com/in/himanshu-singh-319747263

Deval Mehta 7067528885 devalmehta2003@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/deval-mehta-59652b254

Shrushti Meshram 8483956621 shrushtimeshram80@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/shrushti-meshram-ba3b7a290

Atharva Tajane 8140277005 atharvatajane2004@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/atharva-tajane

Rahul Choudhary 8003244066 rahulnitharwal12@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/rahul-choudhary-ch52

Harish Khandelwal 9571477524 Harishkhandelwal2004@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/harish-khandelwal-a247b7255/

Vrushti Patel 9558356361 vrushti.jp0609@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/vrushti-patel-a63819262

Archit Kulshreshta 6398287452 archit499kul@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/archit-kulshrestha-1aa01a255

Vaishvik Kothia 9099686186 vaishvik.kothia@gmail.com http://linkedin.com/in/vaishvik-kothia

Nisha Sinha 8797325913 sinhanishaa13@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/nisha1304
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